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RHAC 17th Invitational Swim Meet - 3/31/2016 to 4/3/2016

Medal Count

Combined: Men + Women

BronzeSilverGoldTotalTeam 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

Marlins Swim Club 34 22 23128 14 7 14 8 6

Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia 18 17 11116 20 17 13 11 9

Sea Jays Swim Club 13 22 10113 15 17 10 8 18

Black Sands Swim Squad 23 16 1086 8 6 10 7 6

Grenfin Swim Club Grenada 8 14 1566 5 8 5 3 8

YMCA Tobago 7 7 753 6 13 5 6 2

Racers Swim Club 3 9 749 3 9 6 4 8

Lightning Aquatics Swim Club 5 9 1147 8 1 6 4 3

HighTide Stingrays Swim Club 16 8 246 2 3 3 5 7

TorpedoesCompetitive Swim Club 5 5 1642 8 4 1 2 1

Alpha Sharks Swim Club 8 1 435 8 3 4 4 3

Southern Flying Fish 1 3 335 5 4 9 7 3

Pirates Swim Club Barbados 15 5 232 4 2 2 1 1

Vipers Aquatic Club 1 4 532 2 3 8 7 2

Wadadli Aquatic Racers 1 2 128 8 2 2 7 5

Unat 1 7 2 125 1 2 4 3 5

Blue Marlins 1 2 523 3 3 2 4 3

Tsunami 1 2 417 2 4 1 2 1

Titans Aquatic Inc. 2 3 215 1 2 2 1 2

Unattached 2 2 414 3 2 1 0 0

Sports Acadmey Swim Team 0 3 211 3 0 0 1 2

Bequia United Swim Club 0 0 611 2 0 0 3 0

Silver Sharks Swim Club TT 6 3 010 0 1 0 0 0

Oase 0 0 09 2 1 2 3 1

Cibc Fcib Silver Fins 0 0 04 0 3 0 0 1
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RHAC 17th Invitational Swim Meet - 3/31/2016 to 4/3/2016

Medal Count

Men

BronzeSilverGoldTotalTeam 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

Marlins Swim Club 24 8 1286 10 6 13 7 6

Sea Jays Swim Club 6 13 868 11 9 7 4 10

Black Sands Swim Squad 15 11 545 3 3 3 3 2

Racers Swim Club 3 9 537 3 2 4 4 7

YMCA Tobago 7 6 336 4 12 1 2 1

Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia 3 3 334 8 7 7 2 1

Grenfin Swim Club Grenada 1 7 630 1 6 2 2 5

TorpedoesCompetitive Swim Club 4 3 823 2 3 1 1 1

Vipers Aquatic Club 1 4 523 2 3 4 3 1

Lightning Aquatics Swim Club 3 4 1022 2 1 1 1 0

Wadadli Aquatic Racers 1 1 121 5 0 1 7 5

Unat 1 7 2 113 0 0 0 1 2

HighTide Stingrays Swim Club 4 5 013 0 0 1 2 1

Blue Marlins 0 1 113 2 1 2 4 2

Bequia United Swim Club 0 0 611 2 0 0 3 0

Silver Sharks Swim Club TT 6 3 010 0 1 0 0 0

Alpha Sharks Swim Club 0 0 210 8 0 0 0 0

Unattached 0 1 39 3 1 1 0 0

Titans Aquatic Inc. 0 0 19 1 2 2 1 2

Oase 0 0 09 2 1 2 3 1

Pirates Swim Club Barbados 4 3 07 0 0 0 0 0

Southern Flying Fish 0 0 02 0 0 1 0 1

Tsunami 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0

Sports Acadmey Swim Team 0 0 01 0 0 0 0 1



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:59 PM  4/3/2016  Page 3Rodney Heights Swim Club

RHAC 17th Invitational Swim Meet - 3/31/2016 to 4/3/2016

Medal Count

Women

BronzeSilverGoldTotalTeam 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

Sharks Swim Club, St. Lucia 15 14 882 12 10 6 9 8

Sea Jays Swim Club 7 9 245 4 8 3 4 8

Marlins Swim Club 10 14 1142 4 1 1 1 0

Black Sands Swim Squad 8 5 541 5 3 7 4 4

Grenfin Swim Club Grenada 7 7 936 4 2 3 1 3

HighTide Stingrays Swim Club 12 3 233 2 3 2 3 6

Southern Flying Fish 1 3 333 5 4 8 7 2

Pirates Swim Club Barbados 11 2 225 4 2 2 1 1

Alpha Sharks Swim Club 8 1 225 0 3 4 4 3

Lightning Aquatics Swim Club 2 5 125 6 0 5 3 3

TorpedoesCompetitive Swim Club 1 2 819 6 1 0 1 0

YMCA Tobago 0 1 417 2 1 4 4 1

Tsunami 1 2 316 2 4 1 2 1

Racers Swim Club 0 0 212 0 7 2 0 1

Unat 1 0 0 012 1 2 4 2 3

Blue Marlins 1 1 410 1 2 0 0 1

Sports Acadmey Swim Team 0 3 210 3 0 0 1 1

Vipers Aquatic Club 0 0 09 0 0 4 4 1

Wadadli Aquatic Racers 0 1 07 3 2 1 0 0

Titans Aquatic Inc. 2 3 16 0 0 0 0 0

Unattached 2 1 15 0 1 0 0 0

Cibc Fcib Silver Fins 0 0 04 0 3 0 0 1


